Volunteer Funding

1-year field support for 20 volunteers | Budget: CAD 12,000

Purpose

Volunteer Funding helps cover essential 12-month field
costs - transport, communication, and basic materials - so
20 RefugeRoot volunteers can stay focused on serving
children.

This support keeps outreach consistent, improves
coordination with children's homes, and strengthens
follow-up for each child.

12-month targeted goals

¢ Provide reliable transport support for 20 volunteers to reach

partner children's homes and project sites.

Cover communication needs (phone, data) for coordination,

safety, and rapid response.

Supply basic field materials for child support activities and
simple logistics.

Offer a small training and safeguarding package to ensure
guality and child protection standards.

Track volunteer visits and outcomes monthly and report
back to donors.

Budget (CAD)

Local transport support (fuel,

moto-taxi, public transit)
Communication (phone
credit, data bundles)
Basic field materials
(stationery, learning
supplies, hygiene items)
Volunteer coordination
(scheduling, local admin,
small allowances)

Training and safeguarding
(orientation, child protection
tools)

Safety and contingencies
Monitoring and reporting

Total

Donate

refugeroot.ca

Total: 12,000
4,200
1,200

2,100

1,800

800
1,000

12,000 CAD

Scan the QR code

to fund 12 months
of field support for
20 RefugeRoot

volunteers.

refugeroot.ca/make-a-donation (cause 8124)
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