



Volunteer Funding

refugeroot.ca

1-year field support for 20 volunteers | Budget: CAD 12,000

Purpose

Volunteer Funding helps cover essential 12-month field costs - transport, communication, and basic materials - so 20 RefugeRoot volunteers can stay focused on serving children.

This support keeps outreach consistent, improves coordination with children's homes, and strengthens follow-up for each child.

12-month targeted goals

- Provide reliable transport support for 20 volunteers to reach partner children's homes and project sites.
- Cover communication needs (phone, data) for coordination, safety, and rapid response.
- Supply basic field materials for child support activities and simple logistics.
- Offer a small training and safeguarding package to ensure quality and child protection standards.
- Track volunteer visits and outcomes monthly and report back to donors.

Budget (CAD)

Total: 12,000

Local transport support (fuel, moto-taxi, public transit)	4,200
Communication (phone credit, data bundles)	1,200
Basic field materials (stationery, learning supplies, hygiene items)	2,100
Volunteer coordination (scheduling, local admin, small allowances)	1,800
Training and safeguarding (orientation, child protection tools)	900
Safety and contingencies	800
Monitoring and reporting	1,000
Total	12,000 CAD

Donate

Scan the QR code to fund 12 months of field support for 20 RefugeRoot volunteers.



refugeroot.ca/make-a-donation (cause 8124)